ELECTHR

1750 Alexandria Drive, Suite 4
Lexington, KY 40504
Phone: 859.469.8439

Fax: 859.568.8971

@BLUE S5KY

Project: Black & Williams 3-Phase Upgrade Date: 2/6/2019
Owner: Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government C.0.# BCO#001
Address: 200 E Main St, Lexington, KY 40507
Attn: Josh lves
Re:

PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER
Description:

Proposal is to relocate the existing DW piping located above the existing electrical panel. Drain the existing
DW system, connect new 1/2" fiberglass insulation on relocated DW water line. Work must be completed
after hours in order to not disrupt water service to the building.

Additional Amount to relocate existing Gas Piping: +51,203.48

Base Change (Water Line Relocation) $3,306.25
Additional Work if Approved (Gas Line Relocation) S See Above
Subtotal $3,306.25
Inspections $0.00
Subtotal $3,306.25
Bond
Final Total cost of Proposed Change: $3,306.25
Acceptance: Submitted By:
Name : Name : Donnie Bolton
Signature: Signature:
Title: Title: Project Manager
Date: Date: 2/6/2019

Blue Sky Electric Company Is An Equal Opportunity Employer


jives
Highlight

jives
Highlight




