LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY

Date:

February 28, 2019

Black & Williams Three-

Blue Sky Electric
1750 Alexandria Drive - Suite 4
Lexington, KY 40504

GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER (Project: T U d
Page 1 of 2 ase Power Upgrade
Location: Lexington
To (Contractor): Contract No. 283-2018

Original Contract Amt.

$33,900.00

Cumulative Amount of
Previous Change Orders

Percent Change - Previous
Change Orders

Total Contract Amount Prior
to this Change Order

Change Order No.

You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specification;

Current Change Order

Item
No.

Description of changes-quantities, unit prices, change
in completion date, etc.

Decrease in contract price

Increase in contract price

COR #1 - relocate existing domestic water line piping
in conflict with the electrical panel per the
requirements of the electrical inspector.

Total decrease

Total increase

Net Amount of this Change Order

$3,306.25

New Contract Amount Including this Change
Order

$37,206.25

Percent Change - This Change Order

Percent Change - All Change Orders

9.75%

| apply hereto.

(Project Manager)

Date .3/’// ’

Accepted by

(Contractor)

Date 3)i(/q

Approved by

(Director)

Date 2 __ /9

Approved b%o

(Commissioner)

Lo )

Date §—1— |

Approved by\fl —

(Mayor or CAO)

Date




